28 Halco Lighting Technologies  |  800.677.3334  |  halcolighting.com
ProLED Performance A-Shape Lamp (Title 20)
Product # Product Code Wattage Base Voltage Color Temp. CRI Lumens Useful
Life¹ Dimmable Pkg.
Qty. MOL Eq. Wattage ENERGY STAR®
88024 A19FR6-927-DIM-LED4-T20 6W E26 120V 2700K 90+ 450 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.33" 40W Yes
88025 A19FR6-930-DIM-LED4-T20 6W E26 120V 3000K 90+ 450 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.33" 40W Yes
88026 A19FR6-940-DIM-LED4-T20 6W E26 120V 4000K 90+ 450 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.33" 40W Yes
88027 A19FR6-950-DIM-LED4-T20 6W E26 120V 5000K 90+ 450 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.33" 40W Yes
88028 A19FR9-927-DIM-LED4-T20 9W E26 120V 2700K 90+ 800 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.33" 60W Yes
88029 A19FR9-930-DIM-LED4-T20 9W E26 120V 3000K 90+ 800 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.33" 60W Yes
88030 A19FR9-940-DIM-LED4-T20 9W E26 120V 4000K 90+ 800 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.33" 60W Yes
88031 A19FR9-950-DIM-LED4-T20 9W E26 120V 5000K 90+ 800 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.33" 60W Yes
88032 A19FR12-927-DIM-LED4-T20 11W E26 120V 2700K 90+ 1,100 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.56" 75W Yes
88033 A19FR12-930-DIM-LED4-T20 11W E26 120V 3000K 90+ 1,100 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.56" 75W Yes
88034 A19FR12-940-DIM-LED4-T20 11W E26 120V 4000K 90+ 1,100 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.56" 75W Yes
88035 A19FR12-950-DIM-LED4-T20 11W E26 120V 5000K 90+ 1,100 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.56" 75W Yes
88068 A19FR15-950-DIM-LED-T20 15W E26 120V 5000K 90+ 1,600 25,000 Yes 1/48 4.65" 100W Yes
88052 A21-FR21-930-DIM-LED-T20 21W E26 120V 5000K 90+ 2,600 15,000 Yes 1/30 4.92" 150W Yes
88053 A21-FR21-950-DIM-LED-T20 21W E26 120V 5000K 90+ 2,600 15,000 Yes 1/30 4.92" 150W Yes
WARRANTY
YR
Dimmable
WARRANTY
YR
ProLED A19 Omnidirectional A-Shape Series
Product # Product Code Wattage Base Voltage Color Temp. CRI Lumens Useful
Life¹ Dimmable Pkg. Qty. MOL Eq. Wattage ENERGY STAR®
A15
88008 A15FR5-827-DIM-LED4 5.5W E26 120V 2700K 80 450 25,000 Yes 1/48 3.26" 40W Yes
88009 A15FR5-830-DIM-LED4 5.5W E26 120V 3000K 80 450 25,000 Yes 1/48 3.26" 40W Yes
88010 A15FR5-840-DIM-LED4 5.5W E26 120V 4000K 80 450 25,000 Yes 1/48 3.26" 40W Yes
88011 A15FR5-850-DIM-LED4 5.5W E26 120V 5000K 80 450 25,000 Yes 1/48 3.26" 40W Yes
A19
88012 A19FR6-827-DIM-LED4 5.5W E26 120V 2700K 80 450 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.33" 40W Yes
88013 A19FR6-830-DIM-LED4 5.5W E26 120V 3000K 80 450 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.33" 40W Yes
88014 A19FR6-840-DIM-LED4 5.5W E26 120V 4000K 80 450 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.33" 40W Yes
88015 A19FR6-850-DIM-LED4 5.5W E26 120V 5000K 80 450 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.33" 40W Yes
88016 A19FR9-827-DIM-LED4 9W E26 120V 2700K 80 800 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.33" 60W Yes
88017 A19FR9-830-DIM-LED4 9W E26 120V 3000K 80 800 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.33" 60W Yes
88018 A19FR9-840-DIM-LED4 9W E26 120V 4000K 80 800 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.33" 60W Yes
88019 A19FR9-850-DIM-LED4 9W E26 120V 5000K 80 800 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.33" 60W Yes
88020 A19FR11-827-DIM-LED4 11W E26 120V 2700K 80 1,100 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.56" 75W Yes
88021 A19FR11-830-DIM-LED4 11W E26 120V 3000K 80 1,100 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.56" 75W Yes
88022 A19FR11-840-DIM-LED4 11W E26 120V 4000K 80 1,100 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.56" 75W Yes
88023 A19FR11-850-DIM-LED4 11W E26 120V 5000K 80 1,100 15,000 Yes 1/48 4.56" 75W Yes
88061 A19FR15-827-DIM-LED 15W E26 120V 2700K 80 1,600 25,000 Yes 1/48 4.65" 100W Yes
88062 A19FR15-830-DIM-LED 15W E26 120V 3000K 80 1,600 25,000 Yes 1/48 4.65" 100W Yes
88063 A19FR15-840-DIM-LED 15W E26 120V 4000K 80 1,600 25,000 Yes 1/48 4.65" 100W Yes
88064 A19FR15-850-DIM-LED 15W E26 120V 5000K 80 1,600 25,000 Yes 1/48 4.65" 100W Yes
A21
88048 A21FR17-827-DIM-LED4 17W E26 120V 2700K 80 2,000 15,000 Yes 1/30 4.92" 125W Yes
88049 A21FR17-830-DIM-LED4 17W E26 120V 3000K 80 2,000 15,000 Yes 1/30 4.92" 125W Yes
88050 A21FR17-840-DIM-LED4 17W E26 120V 4000K 80 2,000 15,000 Yes 1/30 4.92" 125W Yes
88051 A21FR17-850-DIM-LED4 17W E26 120V 5000K 80 2,000 15,000 Yes 1/30 4.92" 125W Yes
Indicates new products added
LED LAMPS
SPEC SHEET AVAILABLE HERE.
SPEC SHEET AVAILABLE HERE.